
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19 

FINAL 1999 Women's Soccer Statistics Report 
DIVISION III 

Only games against varsity four year U S institutions are included in statistics 
Include all conference and postseason playoffs 

St. Norbert College 
INSTITUTION 

30-16-3 (3 Years) 
COACH S RECORD AT YOUR SCHOOLA'EARS 

30-16-3 (3 years) 
COACH S RECORD AT ALL FOUR YEAR SCHOOLS/YEARS 

Mel Buckmaster 
1999 COACH 

Midvest Conference 
CONFERENCE 

FULL SEASON RECORD 

CONFERENCE RECORD 

9-6-1 
W—L—T 

7-' 
W—L—T/Finisti 

Class by Fr So Jr or Sr 

1 FIRST and LAST NAME 

Rache l P e l k e y 
Gena Schaepe 

Nadia Musal lam 

K a t i e Konat 
K a t i e Cox 

M e l i s s a McKenna 

1 E r i n J e n s e n 

S p r i n g H o n g i s t o 

Meghan McCallum 

J u l i e S c h u b r i n g 
E l l e n O'Meara 

Rache l L u b b e r s 

K r i s t i n a C a l l a n 

A i l e e n Murohy 
B r i d g e t E s t e r h u i z e n 

OTHERS (no of players) 

Pos 

F 

M 

M 

M 

D 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

F 

D 

CL 

FR 

FR 

FR 

JR 

FR 

SO 

JR 

FR 

SR 

SO 

FR 

FR 

SO 

SO 

FR 

TEAMTOTALS 

1 OPPONENTS 

GP 

16 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

13 

16 

16 

15 

15 

8 

14 

16 

16 

Shots 

127 

Goals 

7 

7 

5 

5 

3 

3 
3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

43 

GPG 

438 

467 

. 313 

. 313 

.188 

188 

188 

200 

. 231 

063 

. 063 

.067 

067 

000 

000 

2 69 

Assists 

3 

1 

1 

0 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

17 

APG 

188 

067 

063 

0 0 0 

188 

125 

063 

067 

000 

. 063 

. 0 6 3 

.067 

.000 

125 

. 125 

1 06 

TP 

17 

15 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

103 

PPG 1 

1 06 
1 00 

.688 

625 1 
563 

500 1 
.438 1 
.467 1 

462 

. 188 

.188 

200 1 
. 133 

.125 

125 

6 45 | 

GOALKEEPERS 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Meghan O ' D o n n e l l 

Pam Mathes 

CL 

JR 

FR 

TEAMTOTALS 

OPPONENTS 

GP 

16 

3 

16 

16 

MIN 

1425 

58 

1483 

1483 

GA 

17 

1 

18 

43 

GAAvg 

1.074 

1 552 

1 092 

2 610 

Saves 

104 

5 

^ 1 0 9 ^ 

Shutouts 

6 

7 

^H 
NCAA 13041 9/98 (OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, P.O. Box 6222, Indianapolis, Indiana 46206-6222 



1999 WOMEN'S SOCCER RECORD 
Please list games in order played After opponent s name indicate overtime games witti OT After opponenfs score indicate tiome games by 
(IH) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below" List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance stiould 
include aii students at ttie game—regardless of whettier they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance please esti­
mate the total number of spectators at each home game if you have more than one "home field please inciude all games in your home city or 
nearty cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd Please remember—only games against varsity four-year, U S 
institutions are included in statistics and won-lost record 

Yourinstitution St Norbert Col lege 

OPPONENT OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

1 UW-Whitewater 0 (20T)0 
2 UW-Oshkosh 1 2̂  
„ Lakeland 7 1 

4 Northern Mich. 2_ 
. Beloit Coll. 1 

6 Lake Forest 5_ 
J Knox College 6̂  

8 Gnnnell Coll. L 

a Ripon College 6 
10 UW-Eau Claire 2 

11 UW-Stevens Pt 0_ 

12 Lavrence Univ 1 

13. Monmouth Coll 2 

14 Illinois Coll 5 0. 

15 Carroll Colleae 2(0T) 1 

16 Lavrence Univ 2 3_ 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

2 3 . 

24 . 

25 

ATTENDANCE 

H 

H 

H 

H 
A 

A 

H 

H 

H 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

H 

1 

120 

80 
200 

200 

90 

120 

120 

135 

110 

90 

110 

100 

85 

90 

150 

100 

1999 Individual Single-Game Highs 
(List all performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mmimums Use additional space at t)ottom If needed) 

NO PLAYER OPPONENT DATE 

Pts (10) 

Goals (4) 

Asst (4) 

Goalie 
Saves (25). 

NELfFRAL SITES (Facility City State) 

G n n n e l l Col l / G n n n e l l , Iowa 

Attendance (include students and estimate if necessary) 

Total Home Attendance 

Total Road Attendance 

Total Neutral-Slte Attendance 

Total Season s Attendance for all dates 

GAMES 

8 

8 

17 

TOTAL 
ATTENDANCE 

1 ,115 

685 

ion 
1 ,900 

1999 Team Single-Game Highs 
(List all performances equaling or tiettenng indicated 
mmimums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

NO VS OPPONENT DATE 

Goals (12) 

Asst (11) 

r 
Reporting Official 

clO 
Title 


