## PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19

## FINAL 1999 Women's Soccer Statistics Report

Only games against varsity four year U S institutions are included in statistics Include all conference and postseason playoffs

St. Norbert College	Mel Buckmaster	FULL SEASON RECORD	9-6-1
INSTITUTION	1999 COACH		W—L—T
30-16-3 (3 Years)	Midwest Conference	CONFERENCE RECORD	7-92
COACH S RECORD AT YOUR SCHOOL/YEARS	CONFERENCE		W—L—T/Finish

30-16-3 (3 years) COACH'S RECORD AT ALL FOUR YEAR SCHOOLS/YEARS

С	lass by Fr S	o Jrors	Sr						_	
FIRST and LAST NAME	Pos	CL	GP	Shots	Goals	GPG	Assists	APG	ΤP	PPG
Rachel Pelkey	F	FR	16		7	438	3	188	17	1 06
Gena Schaepe	M	FR	15		7	467	1	067	15	1 00
Nadia Musallam	M	FR	16		5	.313	_ 1	063	11	.688
Katie Konat	M	JR	16		5	.313	0	000	10	625
Katıe Cox	D	FR	16		3	.188	3	188	9	563
Melissa McKenna	M	so	16		3	188	2	125	8	500
Erın Jensen	M	JR	16		3	188	_ 1	063	7	.438
Spring Hongisto	м	FR	15		3	200	11	067	7	.467
Meghan McCallum	F	SR	13		3	.231	0	000	6	462
Julie Schubring	M	so	16		1	063	1	.063	3	.188
Ellen O'Meara	F	FR	16		1	.063	1	.063	3	.188
Rachel Lubbers	M	FR	15		1	.067	1	.067	3	200
Krıstına Callan	м	so	15		1	067	_ 0	.000	2	.133
Alleen Murphy	F	so	_8	<u> </u>	0	000	1	125	1	.125
Bridget Esterhuizen	D	FR	14		0	000	_ 1	.125	1_	125
									-	
OTHERS (no of players)										
TEAM TOTALS			16		43	2 69	17	1 06	103	6 45
OPPONENTS			16	127						

## CON KEEDEDS

FIRST and LAST NAME	CL	GP	MIN	GA	GA Avg	Saves	Shutouts
Meghan O'Donnell	JR	16	1425	17	1.074	104	6
Pam Mathes	FR	3	58	1	1 552	5	
TEAM TOTALS		16	1483	18	1 092	109	7
OPPONENTS		16	1483	43	2 610		

NCAA 13041 9/98

(OVER)

## 1999 WOMEN'S SOCCER RECORD

Please list games in order played. After opponent's name indicate overtime games with OT. After opponent's score indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1.2.3 etc. and list below\*\* List attendance for ALL games regardless of site. Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission. If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game. If you have more than one "home field please include all games in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd. Please remember—only games against varsity four-year, U.S. institutions are included in statistics and won-lost record.

Your institution St Norbert College

OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S I T E	ATTENDANCE		1999 Individual Single-Game Highs (List all performances equaling or bettering indicated minimums. Use additional space at bottom if needed.)				
1 UW-Whitewater	0 (2	от)о	<u>H</u>	120		NO	PLAYER	OPPONENT	DATE	
2 UW-Oshkosh	1	2	Н	80	Pts (10)					
3 Lakeland	7	1	H	200						
4 Northern Mich.	2	0	Н	200		<del></del>				
5 Beloit Coll.	1	2	A	90						
6 Lake Forest	5	0	A	120						
7 Knox College	6	0	Н	120						
8 Grinnell Coll.		2	Н	135	Goals (4)					
g Ripon College		0	H	110						
UW-Eau Claire		4	A	90						
		2		110						
UW-Stevens Pt		0	_A_	100						
Lawrence Univ	1 2	1	<u>A</u> A	85						
					Asst (4)					
4 Illinois Coll		0	<u>A</u>	90						
<sub>15</sub> Carroll Colleg			<u>H</u>	150	•					
16 Lawrence Univ	2	3		100						
17							_			
			—							
19					Goalie					
20					Saves (25)			<u> </u>		
21										
22							<del>1</del>			
23										
24										
25										
NEUTRAL S	ITES (Faci	ity City State	e)							
Grinnell Coll				a						
2				,				<u> </u>		
3										
4						0	1999 Team Single-Gar	•		
							ill performances equaling o ums Use additional space a			
Attendance (include sti	idente and	actimate if r	000000	n/\		NO	VS OPP	ONENT	DATE	
Attenuance (monde su	dents and	ostiliate ii i	100033a	TOTAL	Goals (12)					
		GAMES	A	TTENDANCE						
otal Home Attendance	•	8		1,115						
otal Road Attendance		8		685						
otal Neutral-Site Attendance		1		100	_					
otal Season s Attendance for all da	ites .	17		1,900	Asst (11)					
					-					
TO CLA	<b>9</b> ^	^	I	\						
Reporting Official	×		<u>-1 (</u> Tit		-					
reporting Omolar			, , ,	· <del>-</del>	-					